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PVS October Open 2025 - 10/10/2025 to 10/12/2025

Meet Program - Saturday 11-12 & 10&U

#17 Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

PM-PV 3:28.33W12Saunders, Taylor A1

PM-PV 3:19.18W12Kostova, Gaby H2

PM-PV 3:09.71W12Rufe, Cully A3

PM-PV 2:57.95W12Lu, Sophia A4

DRAG-PV 2:56.45M11Chen, Luohan K5

PM-PV 2:56.87M11Sherry, Bennett E6

PM-PV 3:06.15W12Wolford, Lily H7

DRAG-PV 3:11.21W12Wang, Evelyn H8

FISH-PV 3:20.23W12Baghai, Nila9

PM-PV 3:30.00M11John, Greyson J10

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

DRAG-PV NTM11Ye, Marco M1

PM-PV NTW12Hansberger, Lily F2

PM-PV 3:42.10W11Kang, Olivia G3

FISH-PV 3:40.00W11Mishra, Reyna4

PM-PV 3:33.74W12Fistere, Elizabeth R5

PM-PV 3:34.83W11Johnson, Olivia E6

PM-PV 3:40.08M11Janes, Colin T7

PM-PV 4:10.35M11Ryan, Tucker P8

PM-PV NTM12LePore, Drew S9

LIFE-PV NTM12Edwards, Vincent10

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

PM-PV NTM12Jaime, Daniel N3

FISH-PV NTM12von der Heydt, Alexander P4

PM-PV NTM12Keim, Dash J5

LIFE-PV NTM11Persing, Sebastien G6

LIFE-PV NTM11Ruka, Marko7

#23 Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

PM-PV NTW10Kibsey, Veronika L1

PM-PV NTM10Mulakaluri, Keshava S2

LIFE-PV NTW10Guyton, Lila G3

PM-PV NTM10Murdoch, Zac N4

PM-PV 3:38.06W10Heron, Etain L5

PM-PV 4:04.64W10Ryerson, Adrienne H6

FISH-PV NTW9Yu, Marigold7

PM-PV NTW10Beckett, Maali M8

PM-PV NTW10Cunneen, Julia M9

#18 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

PM-PV 1:14.14W11Randolph, Audrey Z1

FISH-PV 1:12.28M12Klaiber, Owen A2

DRAG-PV 1:08.99W12Li, Kate3

FISH-PV 1:05.62M11Cooper, Henry C4

DRAG-PV 59.65M12Pan, Aiden5

DRAG-PV 1:04.91M12Wu, Leo6

DRAG-PV 1:08.40M12Toner, Liam D7

FISH-PV 1:09.41M11Pelaez, Andrew D8

FISH-PV 1:12.53W11Erwin, Amelia L9

DRAG-PV 1:14.41M11Norcross, Logan R10

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

PM-PV 1:19.03W12Fistere, Elizabeth R1

DRAG-PV 1:18.71M11Norcross, Liam A2

FISH-PV 1:18.55M12Umashankara, Shishir3

FISH-PV 1:17.12M12Eubanks, Gavin J4

PM-PV 1:15.42M12Hartanto, Adrian5

PM-PV 1:15.99W12Rufe, Cully A6

FISH-PV 1:17.28M12Huey, Carter M7

DRAG-PV 1:18.56M11Martin del Campo, Gabriel8

FISH-PV 1:19.00W11Falsone, Isabella A9

FISH-PV 1:19.11W11Negrelli, Ana V10

Heat   3 of 7   Finals

FISH-PV 1:27.74M11Nolten, Marcus S1

LIFE-PV 1:27.67M11Kim, Kyle2

PM-PV 1:25.99W11Kang, Olivia G3

PM-PV 1:21.80M12Zenyuh, Nolan J4

FISH-PV 1:19.33M11Williams, Archer A5

FISH-PV 1:19.99W11Moretz, Courtney K6

LIFE-PV 1:25.18W11Talberg, Morgan B7

PM-PV 1:26.55W12Boyd, Victoria K8

LIFE-PV 1:27.70M11Ahmadijah, Barad9

PM-PV 1:28.20M12Keim, Dash J10

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

LIFE-PV 1:39.84M11Shanmugam, Evaan1

PM-PV 1:38.37W11Washington, Ella R2

PM-PV 1:33.73M12Jaime, Daniel N3

PM-PV 1:29.61W11Lee, Ava N4

PM-PV 1:28.55M11Duarte, Sebastian D5

LIFE-PV 1:28.79M11Tatum, Michael6

PM-PV 1:31.50M11Varani, Alex J7

FISH-PV 1:33.96W12Baghai, Nila8

PM-PV 1:38.44W12Mong, Emma F9

FISH-PV 1:40.62M12Brazile, Lev A10

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

FISH-PV 1:54.28W11Giras, Amelia E1

FISH-PV 1:52.59W12Crusius, Abigail M2

LIFE-PV 1:49.01M11Nimmannit, Tyler3

FISH-PV 1:46.26M12Chong, Joshua N4

PM-PV 1:42.50M12Pappa, Landon T5

DRAG-PV 1:44.67M12Tang, Lucas J6

PM-PV 1:48.15W11Foster, Anna E7

FISH-PV 1:50.90W12Ning, Maya8

PM-PV 1:53.00W11Schoonover, Emma J9

DRAG-PV NTM11Guo, Daniel C10

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

PM-PV NTW11Jensen, Amelia R1

LIFE-PV NTM11Kazak, Marat2

PM-PV NTM11Hackett, Johnny L3

PM-PV NTM11Barahona, Daniel G4

FISH-PV NTM11Pick, Aaron G5

PM-PV NTM11Pyakuryal, Sahas P6

LIFE-PV NTW12Coaxum, Rayna7

LIFE-PV NTM11Coaxum, Joshua8

PM-PV NTW12Meier, Esther J9

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

PM-PV NTM11Redington, Liam H4

LIFE-PV NTW12Wemida, Lola5

FISH-PV NTM12von der Heydt, Alexander P6

#24 Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

FISH-PV 1:38.86W10Zhang, Claire Z1

FISH-PV 1:36.98W10Vera, Jubilee K2

FISH-PV 1:27.64W10Mahaffy, Libby K3

FISH-PV 1:23.61W10Zhao, Ellie4

LIFE-PV 1:14.94M10Neykov, Phillip5

DRAG-PV 1:19.92W9Feng, Celina C6

FISH-PV 1:24.27W10Andres, Iza M7

PM-PV 1:31.80W10Whitener, Avilea S8

FISH-PV 1:37.91W9Falsone, Alessandra M9

FISH-PV 1:42.01W10Yamada, Phoebe I10

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

FISH-PV 1:53.67M10Freeman, Matthew C1

FISH-PV 1:53.33W10Chen, Emma X2

FISH-PV 1:52.98W10Arze-Habal, Millie3

PM-PV 1:49.33W9Saunders, Sara J4

FISH-PV 1:46.37W9Li-Fang, Allele M5

FISH-PV 1:47.85M10Gao, Andrew B6

PM-PV 1:49.33W10Potterton, Emily G7

LIFE-PV 1:53.13M9Stollings, Liam M8

FISH-PV 1:53.44W10Anstrom, Charlotte R9

FISH-PV 1:56.20W10Lee, Katie J10

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

PM-PV NTM10Nagtzaam, Graham P1

FISH-PV NTM10Shrestha-Rao, Nischay P2

PM-PV 2:09.11W10McCaskill, Vivi C3

PM-PV 2:04.31M10Kenealy, Ryan J4

PM-PV 1:57.59W10Tomassian, Catherine G5

FISH-PV 1:59.68W10Callicrate, Emily J6

FISH-PV 2:04.89M10Powers, Sam J7

LIFE-PV NTW10Otero, Moose8

LIFE-PV NTM10Holleman, Houie C9

FISH-PV NTM10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz10

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

PM-PV NTM10Henricks, Caiden J1

FISH-PV NTW10Zhang, Mira N2

PM-PV NTW9Prabhu, Avni K3

LIFE-PV NTM9Bayarjargal, Tenuun Z4

PM-PV NTW9Carriere, Madelyn G5

PM-PV NTW9Pyakuryal, Siya6

FISH-PV NTM10Hong, Aiden J7

DRAG-PV NTM10Wang, Damon J8

PM-PV NTW9Mitchell, Annika L9

FISH-PV NTW9Wei, LeeAnn C10

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

DRAG-PV NTW10Tao, Charlene1

PM-PV NTW9Abebe, Abigiel A2

PM-PV NTM10Ganti, Nitaant S3

PM-PV NTW9Haslem, Audra K4

FISH-PV NTM9Jahshan, Oliver E5

FISH-PV NTW9Yu, Marigold6

PM-PV NTM10Murray, Oliver G7

FISH-PV NTW10Lam, Elise E8

PM-PV NTW10Cunneen, Julia M9

FISH-PV NTM9Koay, Alex S10
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#19 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals

FISH-PV 35.08W11Shepard, Harper J1

FISH-PV 34.47M12Hylton, Bryson D2

PM-PV 33.07W12Kostova, Gaby H3

LIFE-PV 31.51M12Edwards, Vincent4

DRAG-PV 28.80M12Toner, Liam D5

DRAG-PV 30.99M11Chen, Luohan K6

PM-PV 33.05W12Knight, Evelyn E7

PM-PV 33.71W12Rufe, Cully A8

PM-PV 35.04M12Kessler-Gowell, Max C9

PM-PV 35.52W11Randolph, Audrey Z10

Heat   2 of 8   Finals

PM-PV 38.49M11Tivel, Micah W1

PM-PV 38.32W11Kang, Olivia G2

FISH-PV 36.59M11Ayvazian, David C3

DRAG-PV 36.49M11Norcross, Logan R4

PM-PV 35.57M11Garbis, Brady J5

DRAG-PV 36.21M11Martin del Campo, Gabriel6

PM-PV 36.54W12Wolford, Lily H7

DRAG-PV 37.86M11Norcross, Liam A8

FISH-PV 38.33W12Nolten, Yasmina N9

PM-PV 38.56W11Chang, Kaylee E10

Heat   3 of 8   Finals

PM-PV 41.58W12Holler, Daphne A1

LIFE-PV 40.56W12Arshad, Areebah U2

PM-PV 40.21W11Johnson, Olivia E3

LIFE-PV 39.41M11Ahmadijah, Barad4

LIFE-PV 38.80W12Coaxum, Rayna5

DRAG-PV 39.20M11Ye, Marco M6

PM-PV 40.00W11Houff, Charlotte K7

LIFE-PV 40.55M11Tatum, Michael8

PM-PV 41.23M11Duarte, Sebastian D9

FISH-PV 41.75W11Schmitz, Clara A10

Heat   4 of 8   Finals

PM-PV 45.93W12Boyd, Victoria K1

FISH-PV 44.85W11Goyal, Sarina M2

PM-PV 43.74W11Lee, Ava N3

PM-PV 42.85M11John, Greyson J4

FISH-PV 42.40M11Nolten, Marcus S5

FISH-PV 42.70W11Yoo, Delaney Z6

PM-PV 43.19M11Ryan, Tucker P7

FISH-PV 44.30M12Weber, Danny N8

LIFE-PV 45.23W12Gatica, Olivia9

DRAG-PV 46.41M12Mourad, Muhammad M10

Heat   5 of 8   Finals

FISH-PV 49.53W11Zheng, Charlotte X1

FISH-PV 48.73W11Bockman, Abby N2

FISH-PV 47.47M12Brazile, Lev A3

PM-PV 46.74W12Fistere, Elizabeth R4

PM-PV 46.48M12Mauldin, Daniel J5

LIFE-PV 46.70M11Shanmugam, Evaan6

PM-PV 46.77M11Varani, Alex J7

PM-PV 48.17M11Janes, Colin T8

SSCT-PV 49.41M11Lee, Gordan9

PM-PV 49.87M12Pappa, Landon T10

Heat   6 of 8   Finals

FISH-PV NTM12Abram, Erik T1

FISH-PV 1:19.80M12Ma, Mario A2

PM-PV 55.00M11Defibaugh-Chavez, Nathaniel3

FISH-PV 50.90W11Yang, Esme K4

FISH-PV 50.31W11Hong, Ayin Y5

FISH-PV 50.46M12Chong, Joshua N6

PM-PV 52.42W11Concepcion, Lucia M7

PM-PV 56.20M12Christian, Gabe A8

PM-PV NTM11Barahona, Daniel G9

PM-PV NTW12Mong, Emma F10

Heat   7 of 8   Finals

PM-PV NTM11Shaw, Connor M1

PM-PV NTW11Miklich, Sophia G2

LIFE-PV NTM11Ruka, Marko3

PM-PV NTM12LePore, Drew S4

PM-PV NTW11Koval, Victoria5

PM-PV NTM11Pyakuryal, Sahas P6

PM-PV NTW11Jensen, Amelia R7

PM-PV NTM11Gonchikar, Devan M8

LIFE-PV NTW12Sim, Esther M9

LIFE-PV NTW12Wemida, Lola10

Heat   8 of 8   Finals

PM-PV NTW12Austin, Ainsley J4

FISH-PV NTM12Jeon, Alex5

PM-PV NTW11Waldron, Celia J6

#25 Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

FISH-PV 43.66W10Vera, Jubilee K1

PM-PV 42.32W9Saunders, Sara J2

PM-PV 40.72W10Heron, Etain L3

FISH-PV 39.74W10Lam, Elise E4

LIFE-PV 39.23M10Dolan, Matthew5

FISH-PV 39.35W10Mahaffy, Libby K6

FISH-PV 40.52W9Falsone, Alessandra M7

FISH-PV 40.93W10Andres, Iza M8

PM-PV 42.53W10Whitener, Avilea S9

PM-PV 45.00W10Conley, Vivienne O10

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

PM-PV 53.08W10Potterton, Emily G1

FISH-PV 50.65W9Li-Fang, Allele M2

PM-PV 47.87M10Kim, Nathan J3

LIFE-PV 45.59M9Edwards, Luca A4

FISH-PV 45.01W10Livernois, Evelyn Y5

PM-PV 45.01M9John, Austin R6

FISH-PV 46.13M9Koay, Alex S7

FISH-PV 49.17M9Ma, Max A8

PM-PV 52.12M10Sullenberger, Ben M9

PM-PV 53.44W9Shi, Skylar S10

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

LIFE-PV NTW9Chami, Leah1

PM-PV NTM10Holler, Leif A2

DRAG-PV NTW10Gai, Ada S3

PM-PV 1:11.38W9Prabhu, Avni K4

PM-PV 57.27W9Ferkat, Muhlisa5

FISH-PV 1:03.72M9Kim, M M6

PM-PV 1:23.35M10Mulakaluri, Keshava S7

DRAG-PV NTW9Patel, Ellora M8

FISH-PV NTW10Chen, Emma X9

FISH-PV NTM10King, Ethan R10

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

PM-PV NTW10Tomassian, Catherine G1

PM-PV NTW9Kropp, Olive M2

LIFE-PV NTM10Ryal, Sean3

LIFE-PV NTW9Ozouf, Elizabeth A4

PM-PV NTW9Mauldin, Gracie E5

FISH-PV NTM10Abram, Adam J6

PM-PV NTW9Pyakuryal, Siya7

LIFE-PV NTW10Bertoni, Vivian8

UNAT-PV NTW9Moses, Ceci9

FISH-PV NTW10LeVien, Patrina A10

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

PM-PV NTM10Stio, Teddy M2

FISH-PV NTM9Park, Louis J3

FISH-PV NTM10Chittenden, Patrick L4

PM-PV NTW10Kibsey, Veronika L5

PM-PV NTM9Beatty-Moy, Liam A6

FISH-PV NTW9Salazar, Sofia A7

PM-PV NTM10Jensen, Tucker T8

PM-PV NTW9Carriere, Madelyn G9

#20 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

FISH-PV 1:14.69W11Erwin, Amelia L1

FISH-PV 1:12.32M12Eubanks, Gavin J2

FISH-PV 1:10.31M12Klaiber, Owen A3

FISH-PV 1:09.94M11Pelaez, Andrew D4

DRAG-PV 1:07.48M12Pan, Aiden5

LIFE-PV 1:09.92M12Edwards, Vincent6

FISH-PV 1:10.29M11Cooper, Henry C7

PM-PV 1:10.79W12Lu, Sophia A8

FISH-PV 1:13.32W11Moretz, Courtney K9

FISH-PV 1:14.87W11Negrelli, Ana V10

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

FISH-PV 1:25.12W12Baghai, Nila1

LIFE-PV 1:24.13M11Persing, Sebastien G2

FISH-PV 1:22.74M11Williams, Archer A3

FISH-PV 1:18.96M12Umashankara, Shishir4

FISH-PV 1:16.24M12Huey, Carter M5

PM-PV 1:17.37M12Hartanto, Adrian6

PM-PV 1:22.03W12Do, Michelle H7

FISH-PV 1:22.76M12Ma, Mario A8

FISH-PV 1:24.58W11Falsone, Isabella A9

PM-PV 1:26.08W11Johnson, Olivia E10
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Heat   3  (#20 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard IM)

LIFE-PV 1:31.17M11Kim, Kyle1

FISH-PV 1:29.35M11Ayvazian, David C2

FISH-PV 1:28.91W12Nolten, Yasmina N3

FISH-PV 1:26.70M12Hylton, Bryson D4

FISH-PV 1:26.56W11Shepard, Harper J5

LIFE-PV 1:26.65M11Tatum, Michael6

PM-PV 1:27.73M12Mauldin, Daniel J7

FISH-PV 1:29.17W11Yoo, Delaney Z8

LIFE-PV 1:29.93W12Sim, Esther M9

PM-PV 1:31.44M11John, Greyson J10

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

PM-PV 1:38.46W11Washington, Ella R1

FISH-PV 1:36.73W11Hong, Ayin Y2

FISH-PV 1:34.73W12Ning, Maya3

LIFE-PV 1:33.33W11Chami, Sheli4

PM-PV 1:32.29W11Lee, Ava N5

PM-PV 1:32.84M11Ryan, Tucker P6

FISH-PV 1:33.75M12Weber, Danny N7

FISH-PV 1:36.01W11Schmitz, Clara A8

PM-PV 1:37.79M11Varani, Alex J9

PM-PV 1:39.50W11Chang, Kaylee E10

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

FISH-PV 2:02.72W11Giras, Amelia E1

FISH-PV 1:48.34W11Zheng, Charlotte X2

PM-PV 1:46.35W11DelGrosso, Cara L3

PM-PV 1:43.26M11Chan, William S4

PM-PV 1:40.82W11Foster, Anna E5

FISH-PV 1:42.76W11Bockman, Abby N6

PM-PV 1:45.00W11Houff, Charlotte K7

PM-PV 1:46.94M12Christian, Gabe A8

PM-PV 1:59.47M11Bruce, Colin P9

PM-PV 2:10.00W11Davenport, Hazel L10

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

PM-PV NTM11Redington, Liam H1

LIFE-PV NTM11Kazak, Marat2

LIFE-PV NTW11Talberg, Morgan B3

PM-PV NTM12Jaime, Daniel N4

FISH-PV NTM11Pick, Aaron G5

PM-PV NTW11Waldron, Celia J6

PM-PV NTW11Jensen, Amelia R7

PM-PV NTW11King, Reece M8

PM-PV NTM11Pyakuryal, Sahas P9

LIFE-PV NTW12Gatica, Olivia10

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

PM-PV NTW11Concepcion, Lucia M4

DRAG-PV NTM12Wu, Leo5

PM-PV NTW12Austin, Ainsley J6

#26 Mixed 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

PM-PV 1:38.52M10Nagtzaam, Graham P1

PM-PV 1:33.73W10Cunneen, Julia M2

PM-PV 1:29.64W10Heron, Etain L3

PM-PV 1:26.44W10Ong, Olivia C4

LIFE-PV 1:23.34M10Neykov, Phillip5

FISH-PV 1:24.56W10Zhao, Ellie6

FISH-PV 1:29.35W10Livernois, Evelyn Y7

PM-PV 1:33.72W10Whitener, Avilea S8

FISH-PV 1:34.28W9Yu, Marigold9

PM-PV 1:38.87M9John, Austin R10

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

PM-PV 1:51.12M10Kim, Nathan J1

FISH-PV 1:49.43M10Powers, Sam J2

PM-PV 1:45.22W10Ryerson, Adrienne H3

PM-PV 1:43.46M10Ganti, Nitaant S4

FISH-PV 1:41.20M9Ma, Max A5

FISH-PV 1:42.13W9Salazar, Sofia A6

FISH-PV 1:44.30W9Erwin, Caroline N7

UNAT-PV 1:48.64M9Binion, Hayes8

PM-PV 1:50.90M10Murdoch, Zac N9

FISH-PV 1:51.14W10Anstrom, Charlotte R10

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

PM-PV 2:05.57W9Ferkat, Muhlisa1

FISH-PV 1:59.15M10Hong, Aiden J2

FISH-PV 1:54.90M10Gao, Andrew B3

UNAT-PV 1:53.76M9Taddiken, Jacob4

FISH-PV 1:53.08M10Freeman, Matthew C5

FISH-PV 1:53.13W10Yamada, Phoebe I6

PM-PV 1:53.84W9Beirne, Sienna G7

FISH-PV 1:56.25M10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz8

FISH-PV 2:03.04W10Arze-Habal, Millie9

PM-PV 2:10.01W9Mauldin, Gracie E10

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

FISH-PV NTW10Lee, Katie J1

PM-PV NTM10Goldman, Samuel A2

LIFE-PV NTW9Ozouf, Elizabeth A3

PM-PV NTM10Mulakaluri, Keshava S4

PM-PV 2:24.21M9Beatty-Moy, Liam A5

PM-PV NTW10Tomassian, Catherine G6

FISH-PV NTW10Zhang, Claire Z7

PM-PV NTW9Wood, Poppy J8

LIFE-PV NTM9Stollings, Liam M9

PM-PV NTM10Henricks, Caiden J10

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

UNAT-PV NTM9Bender, Jack1

FISH-PV NTW10Callicrate, Emily J2

DRAG-PV NTW10Tao, Charlene3

PM-PV NTW9Pyakuryal, Siya4

PM-PV NTM10Sullenberger, Ben M5

LIFE-PV NTM9Edwards, Luca A6

FISH-PV NTM9Park, Louis J7

DRAG-PV NTW9Feng, Celina C8

PM-PV NTW10Kim, Dylan H9

PM-PV NTM10Jensen, Tucker T10

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

FISH-PV NTM9Kim, M M4

PM-PV NTM10Murray, Oliver G5

PM-PV NTW9Shi, Skylar S6

PM-PV NTW9Carriere, Madelyn G7

#21 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

LIFE-PV 42.22M11Persing, Sebastien G1

PM-PV 41.67W12Austin, Ainsley J2

FISH-PV 40.92M12Ma, Mario A3

DRAG-PV 40.52M11Ye, Marco M4

PM-PV 38.25W12Saunders, Taylor A5

DRAG-PV 39.43W12Li, Kate6

PM-PV 40.82W12Do, Michelle H7

PM-PV 41.52M11Hughes, Zeke T8

LIFE-PV 42.04W12Arshad, Areebah U9

FISH-PV 42.25M12Hylton, Bryson D10

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

PM-PV 45.61W11Lee, Ava N1

FISH-PV 44.32W11Mishra, Reyna2

PM-PV 43.15W12Knight, Evelyn E3

PM-PV 42.89W12Holler, Daphne A4

PM-PV 42.69W11Koval, Victoria5

LIFE-PV 42.72W11Chami, Sheli6

DRAG-PV 43.00W12Wang, Evelyn H7

FISH-PV 43.39M12Weber, Danny N8

FISH-PV 44.75W11Yoo, Delaney Z9

PM-PV 45.65M11Janes, Colin T10

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

PM-PV 48.58M11Duarte, Sebastian D1

PM-PV 48.13W11Randolph, Audrey Z2

PM-PV 47.38M11Gonchikar, Devan M3

PM-PV 46.56W12Pedone, Jane E4

PM-PV 45.92M11Ryan, Tucker P5

FISH-PV 46.35W12Nolten, Yasmina N6

PM-PV 47.22M12Mauldin, Daniel J7

FISH-PV 47.63W11Zheng, Charlotte X8

PM-PV 48.56M12Kessler-Gowell, Max C9

FISH-PV 49.00W11Hong, Ayin Y10

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

FISH-PV 54.12W11Yang, Esme K1

PM-PV 53.49W12Hansberger, Lily F2

PM-PV 52.27W11Concepcion, Lucia M3

LIFE-PV 50.28M11Edemen, Deniz C4

FISH-PV 49.51W11Goyal, Sarina M5

SSCT-PV 50.11M11Lee, Gordan6

PM-PV 50.72M11Hackett, Johnny L7

PM-PV 53.02W12Mong, Emma F8

FISH-PV 53.57W11Shepard, Harper J9

FISH-PV 56.55W11Schmitz, Clara A10
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Heat   5  (#21 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

PM-PV NTW11Waldron, Celia J1

PM-PV 1:03.16M11Bruce, Colin P2

PM-PV 1:00.94W11Washington, Ella R3

PM-PV 58.51M12Keim, Dash J4

PM-PV 56.80W11DelGrosso, Cara L5

PM-PV 57.00W11Schoonover, Emma J6

PM-PV 1:00.00W12Black, Thia S7

PM-PV 1:02.19M11Defibaugh-Chavez, Nathaniel8

PM-PV NTW11Doherty, Alex R9

PM-PV NTW11Miklich, Sophia G10

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

LIFE-PV NTM11Shanmugam, Evaan1

DRAG-PV NTM12Tang, Lucas J2

SSCT-PV NTM11Yoon, Asher3

FISH-PV NTM12Jeon, Alex4

PM-PV NTM11Barahona, Daniel G5

FISH-PV NTW12Crusius, Abigail M6

LIFE-PV NTM11Nimmannit, Tyler7

DRAG-PV NTM12Mourad, Muhammad M8

LIFE-PV NTW12Wemida, Lola9

FISH-PV NTM12Abram, Erik T10

#27 Mixed 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

FISH-PV 49.35W10Zhang, Mira N1

PM-PV 47.91W10Beckett, Maali M2

PM-PV 47.14M10Sullenberger, Ben M3

PM-PV 45.62W10Kibsey, Veronika L4

PM-PV 40.72W10Ong, Olivia C5

FISH-PV 44.62W10Lam, Elise E6

FISH-PV 46.16W10Mahaffy, Libby K7

PM-PV 47.19M9John, Austin R8

LIFE-PV 48.62W10Otero, Moose9

PM-PV 49.82W9Shi, Skylar S10

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

LIFE-PV 55.27W9Chami, Leah1

PM-PV 51.38W9Hojnicki, Olivia G2

PM-PV 50.83W9Wood, Poppy J3

FISH-PV 50.67W9Yu, Marigold4

FISH-PV 49.87M9Jahshan, Oliver E5

FISH-PV 49.99W9Erwin, Caroline N6

PM-PV 50.81M10Nagtzaam, Graham P7

FISH-PV 51.31W10Livernois, Evelyn Y8

PM-PV 55.00W10Hills, Charlotte S9

LIFE-PV 57.01M9Bayarjargal, Tenuun Z10

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

PM-PV 1:04.44W9Ferkat, Muhlisa1

PM-PV 1:03.21W9Haslem, Audra K2

PM-PV 1:01.36W9Marshall, Amiya M3

PM-PV 58.32W10Potterton, Emily G4

PM-PV 57.14M10Holler, Leif A5

PM-PV 58.18W9Shroeder, Harper M6

LIFE-PV 59.89M10Holleman, Houie C7

PM-PV 1:01.83W9McQuay, Molly E8

FISH-PV 1:03.74W9Wei, LeeAnn C9

PM-PV 1:17.05M9Beatty-Moy, Liam A10

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

PM-PV NTM10Skelton, Ender M1

PM-PV NTM10Kenealy, Ryan J2

LIFE-PV NTM10Dolan, Matthew3

FISH-PV NTM10Chittenden, Patrick L4

PM-PV NTM9Kreuzberger, Avery S5

SSCT-PV NTM9Chung, Eirvin6

PM-PV NTW9Carriere, Madelyn G7

LIFE-PV NTW10Bertoni, Vivian8

LIFE-PV NTM10Neykov, Phillip9

SSCT-PV NTM9Xie, Oscar10

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

LIFE-PV NTM10Ryal, Sean1

PM-PV NTM10Stockburger, Luke B2

DRAG-PV NTW10Tao, Charlene3

DRAG-PV NTW9Patel, Ellora M4

SSCT-PV NTW10Park, Jenesis5

FISH-PV NTM10Shrestha-Rao, Nischay P6

PM-PV NTW9Ruhs, Corinne K7

PM-PV NTM10Jensen, Tucker T8

LIFE-PV NTM9Edwards, Luca A9

FISH-PV NTM10Abram, Adam J10

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

FISH-PV NTW10LeVien, Patrina A2

PM-PV NTM10Stio, Teddy M3

DRAG-PV NTW10Gai, Ada S4

FISH-PV NTM10King, Ethan R5

FISH-PV NTM9Ma, Max A6

PM-PV NTW10Tomassian, Catherine G7

PM-PV NTM10Kim, Nathan J8

#22 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals

FISH-PV 1:02.55M12Klaiber, Owen A1

FISH-PV 1:02.11W11Moretz, Courtney K2

FISH-PV 1:01.50M12Eubanks, Gavin J3

FISH-PV 1:00.02M11Cooper, Henry C4

DRAG-PV 54.25M12Pan, Aiden5

FISH-PV 59.21M11Pelaez, Andrew D6

DRAG-PV 1:00.97M12Wu, Leo7

DRAG-PV 1:02.07M11Chen, Luohan K8

PM-PV 1:02.23W12Kostova, Gaby H9

DRAG-PV 1:03.13M11Norcross, Logan R10

Heat   2 of 10   Finals

DRAG-PV 1:08.33W12Wang, Evelyn H1

PM-PV 1:07.16M12Zenyuh, Nolan J2

PM-PV 1:05.74W12Rufe, Cully A3

FISH-PV 1:05.48M12Umashankara, Shishir4

PM-PV 1:03.70W12Lu, Sophia A5

PM-PV 1:04.22W12Knight, Evelyn E6

PM-PV 1:05.58M12Hartanto, Adrian7

FISH-PV 1:06.19M12Huey, Carter M8

FISH-PV 1:07.26W11Erwin, Amelia L9

FISH-PV 1:08.52M11Williams, Archer A10

Heat   3 of 10   Finals

PM-PV 1:10.30M11Garbis, Brady J1

DRAG-PV 1:09.89M11Norcross, Liam A2

DRAG-PV 1:09.29M11Martin del Campo, Gabriel3

PM-PV 1:09.17M11Hughes, Zeke T4

PM-PV 1:08.74M12Keim, Dash J5

FISH-PV 1:08.99W11Negrelli, Ana V6

PM-PV 1:09.28W12Fistere, Elizabeth R7

PM-PV 1:09.74W12Saunders, Taylor A8

PM-PV 1:10.16W12Austin, Ainsley J9

PM-PV 1:11.56M12Kessler-Gowell, Max C10

Heat   4 of 10   Finals

DRAG-PV 1:18.81M12Tang, Lucas J1

LIFE-PV 1:16.74M11Persing, Sebastien G2

PM-PV 1:14.41W11Johnson, Olivia E3

LIFE-PV 1:13.79M11Tatum, Michael4

FISH-PV 1:12.72W11Falsone, Isabella A5

PM-PV 1:12.80W12Do, Michelle H6

PM-PV 1:14.12W12Boyd, Victoria K7

PM-PV 1:15.23M11Duarte, Sebastian D8

LIFE-PV 1:18.47W12Sim, Esther M9

FISH-PV 1:19.51W12Baghai, Nila10

Heat   5 of 10   Finals

LIFE-PV 1:23.02M11Ahmadijah, Barad1

PM-PV 1:22.29W11Chang, Kaylee E2

PM-PV 1:20.62W12Holler, Daphne A3

PM-PV 1:20.51M11John, Greyson J4

PM-PV 1:19.95M11Tivel, Micah W5

PM-PV 1:20.48M11Janes, Colin T6

FISH-PV 1:20.59M11Nolten, Marcus S7

PM-PV 1:21.24M11Redington, Liam H8

PM-PV 1:22.72M11Chan, William S9

LIFE-PV 1:23.33M11Kim, Kyle10

Heat   6 of 10   Finals

LIFE-PV 1:28.52W12Gatica, Olivia1

FISH-PV 1:27.50W11Goyal, Sarina M2

LIFE-PV 1:26.59W12Coaxum, Rayna3

PM-PV 1:25.64W12Mong, Emma F4

FISH-PV 1:23.43M11Ayvazian, David C5

LIFE-PV 1:23.91W12Arshad, Areebah U6

PM-PV 1:25.94M11Hackett, Johnny L7

FISH-PV 1:27.41W11Bockman, Abby N8

PM-PV 1:27.71M12Christian, Gabe A9

PM-PV 1:29.69M12Pappa, Landon T10

Heat   7 of 10   Finals

FISH-PV 1:39.30M12Brazile, Lev A1

PM-PV 1:36.93M11Bruce, Colin P2

PM-PV 1:35.34W11DelGrosso, Cara L3

PM-PV 1:32.95W11Foster, Anna E4

FISH-PV 1:30.90M12Chong, Joshua N5

FISH-PV 1:31.15W12Ning, Maya6

SSCT-PV 1:34.74M11Lee, Gordan7

FISH-PV 1:36.80W11Mishra, Reyna8

LIFE-PV 1:38.38M11Edemen, Deniz C9

PM-PV 1:39.77W11Doherty, Alex R10
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Heat   8  (#22 Mixed 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

PM-PV NTW12Marzluff, Cici E1

FISH-PV 1:50.57W11Yang, Esme K2

PM-PV 1:45.00W12Black, Thia S3

FISH-PV 1:44.38W12Crusius, Abigail M4

FISH-PV 1:42.28W11Giras, Amelia E5

LIFE-PV 1:42.41M11Nimmannit, Tyler6

PM-PV 1:45.00W11Davenport, Hazel L7

PM-PV 1:46.00W11Schoonover, Emma J8

FISH-PV 2:08.62M11Pick, Aaron G9

PM-PV NTW11Koval, Victoria10

Heat   9 of 10   Finals

LIFE-PV NTM11Kazak, Marat1

LIFE-PV NTM11Coaxum, Joshua2

PM-PV NTM11Shaw, Connor M3

PM-PV NTM11Gonchikar, Devan M4

FISH-PV NTM12Jeon, Alex5

PM-PV NTW11King, Reece M6

PM-PV NTW11Miklich, Sophia G7

SSCT-PV NTM11Yoon, Asher8

PM-PV NTM11Pyakuryal, Sahas P9

PM-PV NTW12Hansberger, Lily F10

Heat   10 of 10   Finals

DRAG-PV NTM11Guo, Daniel C3

FISH-PV NTM12Abram, Erik T4

FISH-PV NTM12von der Heydt, Alexander P5

PM-PV NTW12Meier, Esther J6

LIFE-PV NTM11Ruka, Marko7

#28 Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals

PM-PV 1:22.13W9Saunders, Sara J1

LIFE-PV 1:20.08W10Guyton, Lila G2

FISH-PV 1:17.99W10Mahaffy, Libby K3

PM-PV 1:16.19M9John, Austin R4

DRAG-PV 1:09.70W9Feng, Celina C5

FISH-PV 1:15.79W10Zhao, Ellie6

FISH-PV 1:17.61W10Andres, Iza M7

PM-PV 1:19.99W10Whitener, Avilea S8

PM-PV 1:21.28W10Ong, Olivia C9

LIFE-PV 1:22.20M10Dolan, Matthew10

Heat   2 of 9   Finals

PM-PV 1:29.12M10Henricks, Caiden J1

FISH-PV 1:26.63M10Gao, Andrew B2

LIFE-PV 1:26.25W10Otero, Moose3

FISH-PV 1:25.48W9Falsone, Alessandra M4

LIFE-PV 1:22.98M9Bayarjargal, Tenuun Z5

FISH-PV 1:24.46M9Jahshan, Oliver E6

PM-PV 1:25.97M10Ganti, Nitaant S7

FISH-PV 1:26.53M10Powers, Sam J8

PM-PV 1:27.78W10Beckett, Maali M9

FISH-PV 1:29.62W9Salazar, Sofia A10

Heat   3 of 9   Finals

PM-PV 1:34.63W10Potterton, Emily G1

PM-PV 1:34.11W9Beirne, Sienna G2

FISH-PV 1:32.63W9Li-Fang, Allele M3

FISH-PV 1:32.33W10Yamada, Phoebe I4

FISH-PV 1:29.69W10Vera, Jubilee K5

PM-PV 1:30.00W10Conley, Vivienne O6

DRAG-PV 1:32.62W10Tao, Charlene7

FISH-PV 1:33.35W9Erwin, Caroline N8

FISH-PV 1:34.44M9Koay, Alex S9

LIFE-PV 1:36.80M10Holleman, Houie C10

Heat   4 of 9   Finals

LIFE-PV 1:41.69M9Stollings, Liam M1

FISH-PV 1:39.60M10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz2

FISH-PV 1:38.89W10Zhang, Mira N3

FISH-PV 1:37.86W10Chen, Emma X4

FISH-PV 1:36.82W10Anstrom, Charlotte R5

PM-PV 1:37.19W10Kim, Dylan H6

FISH-PV 1:38.02W10Zhang, Claire Z7

PM-PV 1:39.51M10Murdoch, Zac N8

PM-PV 1:39.91M10Holler, Leif A9

FISH-PV 1:42.70W10Arze-Habal, Millie10

Heat   5 of 9   Finals

FISH-PV 1:56.45M9Kim, M M1

DRAG-PV 1:50.56M10Wang, Damon J2

PM-PV 1:49.35W9Ferkat, Muhlisa3

FISH-PV 1:45.14M10Hong, Aiden J4

FISH-PV 1:43.66M10Freeman, Matthew C5

FISH-PV 1:44.04W10Callicrate, Emily J6

FISH-PV 1:46.57M10Shrestha-Rao, Nischay P7

PM-PV 1:49.81W10McCaskill, Vivi C8

PM-PV 1:52.44M10Kenealy, Ryan J9

PM-PV 1:56.55W9Prabhu, Avni K10

Heat   6 of 9   Finals

UNAT-PV NTW9Moses, Ceci1

PM-PV NTM9Kim, Benjamin J2

FISH-PV NTM10Chittenden, Patrick L3

FISH-PV 2:00.14W10Lee, Katie J4

FISH-PV 1:58.31W9Wei, LeeAnn C5

FISH-PV 1:59.01W10LeVien, Patrina A6

PM-PV 2:00.92W9Mauldin, Gracie E7

FISH-PV NTM10King, Ethan R8

SSCT-PV NTM9Xie, Oscar9

SSCT-PV NTW10Park, Jenesis10

Heat   7 of 9   Finals

PM-PV NTM10Murray, Oliver G1

FISH-PV NTM10Abram, Adam J2

PM-PV NTW9Mitchell, Annika L3

UNAT-PV NTM9Taddiken, Jacob4

PM-PV NTM10Mulakaluri, Keshava S5

PM-PV NTM9Kim, Aiden6

LIFE-PV NTW9Ozouf, Elizabeth A7

FISH-PV NTM9Park, Louis J8

DRAG-PV NTW9Patel, Ellora M9

PM-PV NTW9Pyakuryal, Siya10

Heat   8 of 9   Finals

PM-PV NTW10McMahon, Leilani M2

DRAG-PV NTW10Gai, Ada S3

LIFE-PV NTM10Ryal, Sean4

UNAT-PV NTM9Binion, Hayes5

PM-PV NTM9Beatty-Moy, Liam A6

SSCT-PV NTM9Chung, Eirvin7

PM-PV NTW9Ruhs, Corinne K8

PM-PV NTM10Goldman, Samuel A9

Heat   9 of 9   Finals

PM-PV NTM10Stio, Teddy M4

LIFE-PV NTW10Bertoni, Vivian5

UNAT-PV NTM9Bender, Jack6


